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AIKATAULULIITE SOPIMUSLUONNOS LUONNOS-209596

KOHDE  3
REITTI Ylivieska - Haapavesi 08.08.2018 -

  +
km DR ID M-P
0 117425 Ylivieska linja-autoasema 06:55
2 99024 Ruutihaka I X
2 172394 Kärkkäinen I X
4 187158 Palkkitie I X
5 99028 Koskipuhdontie I X
6 187891 Savontie risteys X
8 187892 Lilineva P X
8 172397 Ilomäki P X
9 172399 Vähäkangas P X
10 172401 Haapalantie P X
11 172403 Pesälä P X
12 172405 Huoku P X
13 172407 Levänevantie P X
14 172409 Kuusisto P X
15 172411 Kangasniemi P (Ylivieska) X
16 172412 Haapakoski P X
17 100755 Kantokylä (Ylivieska) P X
18 172417 Haikola P X
18 172418 Kantola P X
19 172421 Säilynkangas P X
20 172423 Vaaranmaa P X
38 170988 Koivurinta P X
41 100560 Mt 800 th I X
43 100562 Partaperäntie I X
44 100564 Morko I X
45 170989 Nivalantie th P X
46 170991 Kiertoliittymä P X
47 320408 Ammattiopisto Teollisuustie 07:40
47 147710 Koulukeskus (Haapavesi) I X
48 147708 Tötteröperä I X
49 147706 Mustikkamäki E X
50 320407 Ammattiopisto Kytökyläntie 07:45
51 147709 Tötteröperä L X
52 147711 Koulukeskus (Haapavesi) L X
52 211767 Haapavesi MH 07:50

(52 km)

REITTI Haapavesi - Ylivieska 08.08.2018 -
  +

km DR ID M-P
0 211767 Haapavesi MH 07:50
1 170990 Kiertoliittymä E X
2 100565 Nivalantie th L X
3 100563 Morko L X
3 100561 Partaperäntie L X
8 170987 Koivurinta E X
27 172422 Vaaranmaa E X
28 172420 Säilynkangas E X
28 172419 Kantola E X
29 172416 Haikola E X
30 172415 Kantokylä (Ylivieska) E X
30 172413 Haapakoski E X
31 187893 Syrjäperä X
31 172410 Kangasniemi E (Ylivieska) X
32 172408 Kuusisto E X
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33 301304 Levänevantie E X
34 172404 Huoku E X
35 172402 Pesälä E X
37 172400 Haapalantie E X
37 172398 Vähäkangas E X
38 172396 Ilomäki E X
39 172395 Lilineva E X
42 99027 Koskipuhdontie L X
43 187157 Palkkitie L X
44 172393 Kärkkäinen L X
45 99023 Ruutihaka L X
46 117425 Ylivieska linja-autoasema 08:35
47 200006 Kirkko 2 X
47 149521 Ylivieskan lukio P X
48 315764 Jokirannan koulu X
48 320409 Ammattiopisto Kuusitie 08:40

(48 km)

REITTI Haapavesi - Ylivieska 08.08.2018 -
  +

km DR ID M-P
0 211767 Haapavesi MH 14:50
1 147710 Koulukeskus (Haapavesi) I X
2 147708 Tötteröperä I X
3 147706 Mustikkamäki E X
3 320407 Ammattiopisto Kytökyläntie 14:55
5 147709 Tötteröperä L X
5 147711 Koulukeskus (Haapavesi) L X
6 320408 Ammattiopisto Teollisuustie 15:00
7 170990 Kiertoliittymä E X
8 100565 Nivalantie th L X
9 100563 Morko L X
9 100561 Partaperäntie L X
14 170987 Koivurinta E X
33 172422 Vaaranmaa E X
34 172420 Säilynkangas E X
35 172419 Kantola E X
35 172416 Haikola E X
36 172415 Kantokylä (Ylivieska) E X
36 172413 Haapakoski E X
37 187893 Syrjäperä X
37 172410 Kangasniemi E (Ylivieska) X
39 172408 Kuusisto E X
39 301304 Levänevantie E X
41 172404 Huoku E X
41 172402 Pesälä E X
43 172400 Haapalantie E X
44 172398 Vähäkangas E X
44 172396 Ilomäki E X
45 172395 Lilineva E X
48 99027 Koskipuhdontie L X
49 187157 Palkkitie L X
50 172393 Kärkkäinen L X
51 99023 Ruutihaka L X
52 117425 Ylivieska linja-autoasema 15:45
53 200006 Kirkko 2 X
54 149521 Ylivieskan lukio P X
54 315764 Jokirannan koulu X
55 320409 Ammattiopisto Kuusitie 15:50
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(55 km)

REITTI Ylivieska - Haapavesi 08.08.2018 -
  +

km DR ID M-P
0 320409 Ammattiopisto Kuusitie 15:55
0 316224 Jokirannan koulu X
1 149520 Ylivieskan lukio E X
2 200005 Kirkko 1 X
2 117425 Ylivieska linja-autoasema 16:00
4 99024 Ruutihaka I X
5 172394 Kärkkäinen I X
6 187158 Palkkitie I X
7 99028 Koskipuhdontie I X
9 187891 Savontie risteys X
10 187892 Lilineva P X
11 172397 Ilomäki P X
11 172399 Vähäkangas P X
12 172401 Haapalantie P X
13 172403 Pesälä P X
14 172405 Huoku P X
16 172407 Levänevantie P X
16 172409 Kuusisto P X
18 172411 Kangasniemi P (Ylivieska) X
19 172412 Haapakoski P X
19 100755 Kantokylä (Ylivieska) P X
20 172417 Haikola P X
20 172418 Kantola P X
21 172421 Säilynkangas P X
22 172423 Vaaranmaa P X
41 170988 Koivurinta P X
44 100560 Mt 800 th I X
46 100562 Partaperäntie I X
46 100564 Morko I X
47 170989 Nivalantie th P X
48 170991 Kiertoliittymä P X
48 211767 Haapavesi MH 16:45

(48 km)

Selitteet

+ = kouluvuoden aikana


